

Investor Packages

POST OFFICE BOX 424
HOCKESSIN DELAWARE 19707
302 / 455 8534

www.goodfriendsofthefirststate.org

Investor Packages

We help women on the brink with one-time monetary assistance.

Distributions range from \$500-\$1,500 and help support rent, medical bills, prescriptions, tutoring, transportation and so much more.

Social workers and case managers from non-profit agencies in Delaware work with women to make referrals for monetary assistance through Good Friends of The First State.

Your donation covers administrative expenses, luncheon costs not covered by ticket prices, and assistance to those in need.

100% of donations stay within our Delaware community for women in need.

Investor Opportunities

As of 3/27/24, we are at capacity and will no longer be able to offer tickets to the 2024 Annual Luncheon with your Investment Package.

Community Pillar \$10,000

- > One table (10 seats) at the Good Friends of the First State Annual Luncheon
- > Recognition in all Good Friends email communication for one year
- Website presence for one year on the Good Friends of the First State, including your logo and website link
- > Stage acknowledgment at the luncheon, verbal thanks as well as standing recognition
- > Printed acknowledgment at the luncheon, logo printed on individual agendas
- > Visual acknowledgment at the luncheon, logo displayed throughout
- > Recognition in presentation video at luncheon
- > 6 social media posts leading up to the luncheon and thank you post after the luncheon

Community Leader \$5,000

- > One table (10 seats) at the Good Friends of the First State Annual Luncheon
- > Recognition in all Good Friends email communication for one year
- > Website presence for one year on the Good Friends of the First State, including your logo and website link
- > Stage acknowledgment at the luncheon, verbal thanks as well as standing recognition
- > Printed acknowledgment at the luncheon, logo printed on individual agendas
- > Visual acknowledgment at the luncheon, logo displayed throughout
- > 5 social media posts leading up to the luncheon and thank you post after the luncheon

Community Partner \$2,500

- > Five seats at the Good Friends of the First State Annual Luncheon
- > Recognition in all Good Friends email communication for one year
- > Website presence for one year on the Good Friends of the First State website, including your logo and website link
- > Printed acknowledgment at the luncheon, logo printed on individual agendas
- > Visual acknowledgement at the luncheon, logo displayed throughout
- > 3 social media posts leading up to the luncheon and thank you post after the luncheon

Community Friend \$1,000

- > Two seats at the Good Friends of the First State Annual Luncheon
- > Website presence for one year on the Good Friends of the First State website, including your logo and website link
- > Visual acknowledgment at the luncheon, logo displayed throughout
- > 2 social media posts leading up to the luncheon and thank you post after the luncheon

By my signature below, I agree to be an Investor in Good Friends of The First State. Please e-mail or mail this page to us at:	
Email:	
Goodfriendsofthefirststate@gmail.com	
Mail:	
Good Friends of The First State	
P.O. Box 424 Hockessin, DE 19707	
Hockessiii, DE 19707	
Investor Level:	
□ Community Pillar (\$10,000)	
□ Community Leader (\$5,000)	
☐ Community Partner (\$2,500)	
☐ Community Friend (\$1,000)	
Investor Information:	
Company/Business Name:	
Your Name(s) (Printed):	
Signature:	
Address:	
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
Please remit payment to: Good Friends of The First State P.O. Box 424 Hockessin, DE 19707	
If paying by credit card:	
Card Number:	
Expiration Date:	Security Code:
Name on Card (Printed):	
Signature:	

Good Friends of the First State is a 501 (c)(3) non-profit organization that is governed by a Board of Directors. Administrative and operating functions are managed by the Board of Directors. All donations to Good Friends of the First State are tax deductible. EIN # 92-3225250